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time GM-2-1-2022 room
1
2

M
on

da
y

Й.66-
9.30

•

1
2

10.00-
11.30

1 12.00-
13.302 Hematology/lec.Mamasadykov 1. T. 507

1 14.00-
15.30

Propaedeutics of surgical diseases/ lec.Maksut u E. CL

2

1
2

16.00-
17.30 Propaedeutics of internal diseases/ pr.Zaripov D.E. 508

1

Tu
es

da
y

8.00-
9.30

Phthisiology/Iec.Orozova B.K. 406
2, Phthisiolo^y/Dr.Orozova B.K.
1
2

10.00-
11.30

1
2.

12.00-
13.30 Endocrtnology/Iec.Muslapakulova.A.M. 506

1
2

i f OO ­
IS. 30 Traumatology and orthopedics/pr.Nurdinov M.R. 510

1 
2

16.00-
17.30 Endocrinology/lec.Mustapakulova.A.M. 506

1
2

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

8.00-
9.30

Propaedeutics of surgical diseases/ lec.Maksut u E. CL

1
2

10.00-
11.30

1 12.00-
13.30

Obstetrics and gynecology / lec.Isakova Zh. CL
2
1
2

14.00-
15.30

Obstetrics and gynecology / pr.Isakova Zh. CL

1 16.00-
17.302 Hematology/lec.Mamasadykov I. T. 507

1
2

Th
ur

sd
ay

Ш- 
9.30

Pediatric surgery with pediatric traumatalogy/lec,Orunkulov N.B. 503

1 
2

10.00-
11.30

Pediatric surgery with pediatric traumatalogy/pr,Orunkulov N.B. 503
1 12.00-

13.30
Colposcopy,hysteroscopy/ lec.Sultangazieva.M.B.

507
2 Colposcopy,hysteroscopy/ pr.Sultangazieva.M.B.
1 14.00-

15.30
Nervous diseases with neurogenetics \ lec. Mamytov M.M. 210

2
1
2

16.00-
17.30

Propaedeutics of internal diseases/ lec. Zaripov D.E. 503

1

Fr
id

ay

8.00-
9.30

Traumatology' and orthopedics/lec.Nurdinov M.R. 507
2
1
2

10.00- 
11

i
2

12.IT0-
13.30

1
2

14.00-
15.30

1 
2

16.00- 
17.30

1
2

Sa
tu

rd
ay

8.00-
9.30

1
2

10.00-
11.30

1
2

12.00-
13.30

1 
2

14.00- 
15.30 Nervous diseases with neurogenetics \ lec. Berdigulov В CL

1
2

16.00-
17.30

Dean


